
Date Game Home Away Time Location Date Game Home Away Time Location

Mon. 04/29/2024 401 Team 1 Team 4 7:00 PM McGregor Wed. 05/01/2024 403 Team 1 Team 2 7:00 PM Greenwood

Mon. 04/29/2024 402 Team 5 Team 2 7:00 PM Church Wed. 05/01/2024 404 Team 4 Team 3 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 05/06/2024 405 Team 3 Team 1 7:00 PM Shoreland Wed. 05/08/2024 407 Team 5 Team 3 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 05/06/2024 406 Team 4 Team 5 7:00 PM Church Wed. 05/08/2024 408 Team 2 Team 4 7:00 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/13/2024 409 Team 5 Team 1 7:00 PM Church Wed. 05/15/2024 411 Team 4 Team 1 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 05/13/2024 410 Team 2 Team 3 7:00 PM Greenwood Wed. 05/15/2024 412 Team 2 Team 5 7:00 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/20/2024 413 Team 2 Team 1 7:00 PM Greenwood Wed. 05/22/2024 415 Team 1 Team 3 7:00 PM McGregor

Mon. 05/20/2024 414 Team 3 Team 4 7:00 PM Shoreland Wed. 05/22/2024 416 Team 4 Team 5 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 05/27/2024 Wed. 05/29/2024 417 Team 3 Team 5 7:00 PM Shoreland

Mon. 05/27/2024 Wed. 05/29/2024 418 Team 4 Team 2 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 06/03/2024 419 Team 1 Team 5 7:00 PM Church Wed. 06/05/2024 421 Team 1 Team 4 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 06/03/2024 420 Team 3 Team 2 7:00 PM Shoreland Wed. 06/05/2024 422 Team 5 Team 2 7:00 PM Greenwood

Mon. 06/10/2024 423 Team 1 Team 2 7:00 PM Greenwood Wed. 06/12/2024 425 Team 3 Team 1 7:00 PM Shoreland

Mon. 06/10/2024 424 Team 4 Team 3 7:00 PM Church Wed. 06/12/2024 426 Team 5 Team 4 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 06/17/2024 427 Team 3 Team 5 7:00 PM Shoreland Wed. 06/19/2024 429 Team 5 Team 1 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 06/17/2024 428 Team 2 Team 4 7:00 PM Greenwood Wed. 06/19/2024 430 Team 2 Team 3 7:00 PM Greenwood

Team 3 Ryan Schueler (407) 947-8086

WTGSL High School 

2024 Season Schedule
Slot Coach Phone #

Team 1 Chris Sparks (702) 428-5870

Kris Budd (419) 377-4575Team 2

Team 4 Michelle Jaquay (567) 408-5445

Team 5 Shaun Chappell (517) 375-0753


